
9,488 - Patients with hypertension
5,724 - Patients with diabetes
4,941 - Patients with mental health diagnosis  
2,291 - Patients with asthma
2,189 - Patients with Coronavirus 
575 - Patients who are homeless
862 - Prenatal patients   
 266 - Patients with HIV

Health Center Patient Demographics
BAY AREA COMMUNITY HEALTH

Bay Area Community Health is a member of the Alameda Health
Consortium and Community Health Center Network

Administrative Office
40910 Fremont Blvd., Fremont, CA

94538
510.770.8040

https://bach.health/

75,964 Patients Served in 2020

Top 6 cities served                                           #Patients
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San Jose

Fremont

Gilroy

Union City

Hayward

Newark

31,731

16,287

5,005

3,621

3,568

3,109

Coverage 
Source

Medi-Cal
48%

Uninsured

36%
Medicare -4%

Other/public
Non-CHIP 4%

Private - 8%

Patient
Gender

Female
56%

Male
44%

Patient
Age

18-64
67%

0-17
22%

65+
11%

Patient Race
 & Ethnicity 

Latinx
50%

Asian
22%

Unreported12%

African American - 2%

More than 1 race -4%

384,924 TOTAL PATIENT VISITS IN 2020

Clinic Visits Virtual Visits

Medical - 114,489
Dental - 75,131
Behavioral - 6,634

Medical - 91,402
Dental - 2,117
Behavioral - 7,791

American Indian
Alaska Native -  1%

White

8%

https://bach.health/


Bay Area Community Health (BACH) is
committed to delivering excellent health
services in a caring, nurturing, and
respectful atmosphere while improving
the quality of life for every individual and
family in our community.

Mission Statement:

Bay Area Community Health has
multiple health centers across Alameda
and Santa Clara Counties, please find a
list at https://bach.health/
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Liberty Clinic 
Main Street Village
Mowry I
Mowry II
Mowry III
Irvington Dave Clinic
Irvington Dave Vision Clinic
Irvington Dave Chiropractic 
Martha Avenue Dental
Mobile Clinic - Senior Services
Mobile Clinic - School-based

Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont

39500 Liberty Street
3607 Main Street
2299 Mowry Avenue
1999 Mowry Avenue
1860 Mowry Avenue
40910 Fremont Blvd.
40924 Fremont Blvd.
40930 Fremont Blvd.
38056 Martha Avenue

94538
94538
94538
94538
94538
94538
94538
94538
94536

Comprehensive Care
Pediatrics/Behavioral Care
Pediatric/Behavioral Care
Comprehensive/Behavioral Care
Substance-Use/Behavioral Care
Comprehensive/Dental Care
Vision
Chiropractic/Acupuncture/Dental 
Dental

Alameda County Locations

https://bach.health/
https://bach.health/

